
OŽ JE KT Harta (ráno) - RUM 21.04.2024 ne 21.04.2024 17:58
Výsledky s mezičasy Strana 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

místo StČí Jméno Čas

D10  (10) 2,4 km  30 Hm 8 K
1(63) 2(61) 3(42) 4(44) 5(37) 6(34) 7(49) 8(100)

Cíl

1 Anna Nehasilová 18:36 1:51 0:00 (1) 3:21 0:00 (1) 7:15 0:00 (1) 9:19 0:00 (1) 11:51 0:00 (1) 14:30 0:00 (1) 16:56 0:00 (1) 18:23 0:00 (1)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:51 0:00 (1) 1:30 0:00 (1) 3:54 0:00 (1) 2:04 0:00 (1) 2:32 0:00 (1) 2:39 0:00 (1) 2:26 +0:39 (4) 1:27 +0:03 (2)

18:36 0:00 (1)
0:13 0:00 (1)

2 Adéla Kučerková 25:31 2:12 +0:21 (2) 3:54 +0:33 (2) 12:59 +5:44 (4) 16:05 +6:46 (3) 18:48 +6:57 (3) 21:51 +7:21 (2) 23:38 +6:42 (2) 25:18 +6:55 (2)
STB TJ Stadion Nový Bor 2:12 +0:21 (2) 1:42 +0:12 (2) 9:05 +5:11 (5) 3:06 +1:02 (4) 2:43 +0:11 (2) 3:03 +0:24 (2) 1:47 0:00 (1) 1:40 +0:16 (3)

25:31 +6:55 (2)
0:13 0:00 (1)

3 Alžběta Feřtová 26:10 2:21 +0:30 (3) 4:24 +1:03 (3) 11:41 +4:26 (2) 14:35 +5:16 (2) 18:19 +6:28 (2) 22:23 +7:53 (3) 24:24 +7:28 (3) 25:48 +7:25 (3)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 2:21 +0:30 (3) 2:03 +0:33 (4) 7:17 +3:23 (4) 2:54 +0:50 (3) 3:44 +1:12 (5) 4:04 +1:25 (3) 2:01 +0:14 (2) 1:24 0:00 (1)

26:10 +7:34 (3)
0:22 +0:09 (9)

4 Leontýna Stadtherrová 30:58 3:15 +1:24 (7) 7:09 +3:48 (9) 14:07 +6:52 (5) 17:18 +7:59 (5) 20:21 +8:30 (4) 26:07 +11:37 (4) 28:32 +11:36 (4) 30:40 +12:17 (4)
JJN Team Jizerky 3:15 +1:24 (7) 3:54 +2:24 (8) 6:58 +3:04 (3) 3:11 +1:07 (6) 3:03 +0:31 (4) 5:46 +3:07 (9) 2:25 +0:38 (3) 2:08 +0:44 (5)

30:58 +12:22 (4)
0:18 +0:05 (6)

5 Kamila Karafiátová 31:43 4:28 +2:37 (9) 6:46 +3:25 (7) 12:12 +4:57 (3) 16:39 +7:20 (4) 22:02 +10:11 (5) 26:34 +12:04 (5) 29:22 +12:26 (5) 31:26 +13:03 (5)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 4:28 +2:37 (9) 2:18 +0:48 (5) 5:26 +1:32 (2) 4:27 +2:23 (9) 5:23 +2:51 (9) 4:32 +1:53 (4) 2:48 +1:01 (6) 2:04 +0:40 (4)

31:43 +13:07 (5)
0:17 +0:04 (3)

6 Aneta Havlová 34:16 3:08 +1:17 (6) 7:07 +3:46 (8) 17:05 +9:50 (6) 20:11 +10:52 (6) 23:08 +11:17 (6) 27:40 +13:10 (6) 31:47 +14:51 (6) 33:59 +15:36 (6)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 3:08 +1:17 (6) 3:59 +2:29 (9) 9:58 +6:04 (6) 3:06 +1:02 (4) 2:57 +0:25 (3) 4:32 +1:53 (4) 4:07 +2:20 (9) 2:12 +0:48 (7)

34:16 +15:40 (6)
0:17 +0:04 (3)

7 Zuzana Tejkalová 40:51 2:53 +1:02 (4) 6:27 +3:06 (5) 19:57 +12:42 (7) 24:17 +14:58 (7) 30:40 +18:49 (8) 35:26 +20:56 (8) 38:23 +21:27 (8) 40:34 +22:11 (7)
KDZ Klub dobré zprávy Lysá nad 2:53 +1:02 (4) 3:34 +2:04 (7) 13:30 +9:36 (8) 4:20 +2:16 (8) 6:23 +3:51 (10) 4:46 +2:07 (6) 2:57 +1:10 (7) 2:11 +0:47 (6)

40:51 +22:15 (7)
0:17 +0:04 (3)

8 Matylda Seinerová 41:32 5:55 +4:04 (10) 10:38 +7:17 (10) 20:39 +13:24 (8) 24:38 +15:19 (8) 28:53 +17:02 (7) 34:05 +19:35 (7) 37:09 +20:13 (7) 41:11 +22:48 (8)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 5:55 +4:04 (10) 4:43 +3:13 (10) 10:01 +6:07 (7) 3:59 +1:55 (7) 4:15 +1:43 (7) 5:12 +2:33 (8) 3:04 +1:17 (8) 4:02 +2:38 (9)

41:32 +22:56 (8)
0:21 +0:08 (8)

9 Annika Papoušková 55:32 3:26 +1:35 (8) 6:45 +3:24 (6) 33:47 +26:32 (10) 40:18 +30:59 (10) 44:53 +33:02 (10) 50:03 +35:33 (9) 52:35 +35:39 (9) 55:14 +36:51 (9)
JJN Team Jizerky 3:26 +1:35 (8) 3:19 +1:49 (6) 27:02 +23:08 (10) 6:31 +4:27 (10) 4:35 +2:03 (8) 5:10 +2:31 (7) 2:32 +0:45 (5) 2:39 +1:15 (8)

55:32 +36:56 (9)
0:18 +0:05 (6)

Eliška Seemann Chybí 2:53 +1:02 (4) 4:43 +1:22 (4) 27:54 +20:39 (9) 30:29 +21:10 (9) 34:29 +22:38 (9) 53:45 +39:15 (10) ----- 1:00:36
KDZ Klub dobré zprávy Lysá nad 2:53 +1:02 (4) 1:50 +0:20 (3) 23:11 +19:17 (9) 2:35 +0:31 (2) 4:00 +1:28 (6) 19:16 +16:37 (10) 6:51

1:00:50
0:14

D10L  (9) 2,5 km  30 Hm 6 K
1(62) 2(79) 3(44) 4(37) 5(49) 6(100) Cíl

1 Theresa FÖRSTER 26:54 4:40 +1:15 (3) 10:45 +1:11 (3) 14:46 0:00 (1) 18:19 0:00 (1) 24:40 0:00 (1) 26:33 0:00 (1) 26:54 0:00 (1)
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 4:40 +1:15 (3) 6:05 +0:49 (2) 4:01 0:00 (1) 3:33 0:00 (1) 6:21 0:00 (1) 1:53 0:00 (1) 0:21 +0:07 (6)

2 Olga Pohlodková 31:32 4:18 +0:53 (2) 9:34 0:00 (1) 15:17 +0:31 (2) 21:15 +2:56 (2) 29:04 +4:24 (2) 31:18 +4:45 (2) 31:32 +4:38 (2)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 4:18 +0:53 (2) 5:16 0:00 (1) 5:43 +1:42 (2) 5:58 +2:25 (2) 7:49 +1:28 (3) 2:14 +0:21 (3) 0:14 0:00 (1)

3 Eva Hanušová 36:40 3:25 0:00 (1) 9:52 +0:18 (2) 18:41 +3:55 (3) 25:07 +6:48 (3) 33:52 +9:12 (3) 36:25 +9:52 (3) 36:40 +9:46 (3)
STB TJ Stadion Nový Bor 3:25 0:00 (1) 6:27 +1:11 (3) 8:49 +4:48 (5) 6:26 +2:53 (4) 8:45 +2:24 (5) 2:33 +0:40 (6) 0:15 +0:01 (2)

1:53

*63

4 Marina Erbenová 38:48 7:16 +3:51 (6) 14:29 +4:55 (4) 21:02 +6:16 (4) 27:06 +8:47 (4) 35:50 +11:10 (4) 38:30 +11:57 (4) 38:48 +11:54 (4)
STB TJ Stadion Nový Bor 7:16 +3:51 (6) 7:13 +1:57 (4) 6:33 +2:32 (3) 6:04 +2:31 (3) 8:44 +2:23 (4) 2:40 +0:47 (7) 0:18 +0:04 (5)
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místo StČí Jméno Čas

D10L  (9) 2,5 km  30 Hm 6 K (pokrač.)

1(62) 2(79) 3(44) 4(37) 5(49) 6(100) Cíl

5 Patricie Svobodová 58:14 5:47 +2:22 (4) 21:14 +11:40 (6) 29:53 +15:07 (5) 42:44 +24:25 (5) 55:36 +30:56 (5) 57:52 +31:19 (5) 58:14 +31:20 (5)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 5:47 +2:22 (4) 15:27 +10:11 (6) 8:39 +4:38 (4) 12:51 +9:18 (7) 12:52 +6:31 (7) 2:16 +0:23 (4) 0:22 +0:08 (7)

6 Adéla Dvořáková 1:00:35 8:40 +5:15 (7) 25:40 +16:06 (7) 38:26 +23:40 (6) 50:28 +32:09 (6) 57:52 +33:12 (6) 1:00:18 +33:45 (6) 1:00:35 +33:41 (6)
DOK OK Doksy 8:40 +5:15 (7) 17:00 +11:44 (7) 12:46 +8:45 (6) 12:02 +8:29 (6) 7:24 +1:03 (2) 2:26 +0:33 (5) 0:17 +0:03 (4)

7 Zuzana Stahoňová 1:04:43 6:13 +2:48 (5) 20:15 +10:41 (5) 43:19 +28:33 (7) 52:51 +34:32 (7) 1:02:32 +37:52 (7) 1:04:28 +37:55 (7) 1:04:43 +37:49 (7)
CHA OK Chrastava 6:13 +2:48 (5) 14:02 +8:46 (5) 23:04 +19:03 (7) 9:32 +5:59 (5) 9:41 +3:20 (6) 1:56 +0:03 (2) 0:15 +0:01 (2)

17:47

*43

Houšťová Natálie Chybí 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ----- 0.00 0.00
10 VLIO Nováčci

0:05 0:16 0:27 0:43

*131 *139 *136 *135

Eliška Žitníková Chybí ----- ----- 25:48 38:29 ----- 53:13
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 25:48 12:41 14:44

4:57 10:44 48:14

*61 *58 *33

D12  (19) 2,5 km  30 Hm 8 K
1(61) 2(58) 3(44) 4(37) 5(34) 6(33) 7(49) 8(100)

Cíl

1 Emma Heczková 16:10 2:58 0:00 (1) 5:26 0:00 (1) 8:10 0:00 (1) 10:29 0:00 (1) 12:46 0:00 (1) 13:39 0:00 (1) 14:35 0:00 (1) 15:57 0:00 (1)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 2:58 0:00 (1) 2:28 0:00 (1) 2:44 0:00 (1) 2:19 +0:07 (6) 2:17 0:00 (1) 0:53 +0:11 (5) 0:56 +0:06 (3) 1:22 +0:16 (7)

16:10 0:00 (1)
0:13 +0:03 (6)

2 Eliška Horáčková 16:33 2:58 0:00 (1) 5:34 +0:08 (2) 8:35 +0:25 (2) 10:51 +0:22 (2) 13:21 +0:35 (2) 14:13 +0:34 (2) 15:05 +0:30 (2) 16:19 +0:22 (2)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 2:58 0:00 (1) 2:36 +0:08 (3) 3:01 +0:17 (3) 2:16 +0:04 (4) 2:30 +0:13 (3) 0:52 +0:10 (4) 0:52 +0:02 (2) 1:14 +0:08 (5)

16:33 +0:23 (2)
0:14 +0:04 (10)

3 Sára Kutková 16:35 3:22 +0:24 (4) 5:57 +0:31 (3) 9:14 +1:04 (3) 11:26 +0:57 (3) 13:45 +0:59 (3) 14:29 +0:50 (3) 15:19 +0:44 (3) 16:25 +0:28 (3)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 3:22 +0:24 (4) 2:35 +0:07 (2) 3:17 +0:33 (5) 2:12 0:00 (1) 2:19 +0:02 (2) 0:44 +0:02 (2) 0:50 0:00 (1) 1:06 0:00 (1)

16:35 +0:25 (3)
0:10 0:00 (1)

4 Alžběta Hájková 18:13 3:23 +0:25 (5) 6:17 +0:51 (4) 9:22 +1:12 (4) 11:37 +1:08 (4) 14:16 +1:30 (4) 15:20 +1:41 (4) 16:40 +2:05 (4) 18:02 +2:05 (4)
JJN Team Jizerky 3:23 +0:25 (5) 2:54 +0:26 (8) 3:05 +0:21 (4) 2:15 +0:03 (2) 2:39 +0:22 (4) 1:04 +0:22 (11) 1:20 +0:30 (10) 1:22 +0:16 (7)

18:13 +2:03 (4)
0:11 +0:01 (2)

5 Eliška Žandová 19:12 3:57 +0:59 (9) 6:44 +1:18 (8) 10:03 +1:53 (8) 12:28 +1:59 (8) 15:15 +2:29 (5) 16:09 +2:30 (5) 17:28 +2:53 (5) 18:59 +3:02 (5)
STB TJ Stadion Nový Bor 3:57 +0:59 (9) 2:47 +0:19 (5) 3:19 +0:35 (6) 2:25 +0:13 (10) 2:47 +0:30 (5) 0:54 +0:12 (7) 1:19 +0:29 (9) 1:31 +0:25 (10)

19:12 +3:02 (5)
0:13 +0:03 (6)

6 Antonia POMPE 19:20 3:43 +0:45 (6) 6:34 +1:08 (6) 10:01 +1:51 (7) 12:16 +1:47 (7) 15:27 +2:41 (7) 16:28 +2:49 (7) 17:33 +2:58 (6) 19:07 +3:10 (6)
SV Robotron Dresden 3:43 +0:45 (6) 2:51 +0:23 (6) 3:27 +0:43 (9) 2:15 +0:03 (2) 3:11 +0:54 (8) 1:01 +0:19 (10) 1:05 +0:15 (6) 1:34 +0:28 (11)

19:20 +3:10 (6)
0:13 +0:03 (6)

7 Eva Kadlas 20:35 4:52 +1:54 (16) 7:50 +2:24 (13) 11:38 +3:28 (12) 13:59 +3:30 (10) 16:49 +4:03 (8) 17:40 +4:01 (8) 18:42 +4:07 (7) 20:18 +4:21 (7)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 4:52 +1:54 (16) 2:58 +0:30 (9) 3:48 +1:04 (12) 2:21 +0:09 (7) 2:50 +0:33 (6) 0:51 +0:09 (3) 1:02 +0:12 (4) 1:36 +0:30 (12)

20:35 +4:25 (7)
0:17 +0:07 (17)

8 Merle RICHTER 21:28 3:55 +0:57 (8) 6:38 +1:12 (7) 9:38 +1:28 (5) 12:00 +1:31 (5) 15:19 +2:33 (6) 16:12 +2:33 (6) 20:05 +5:30 (10) 21:15 +5:18 (8)
Post SV Dresden 3:55 +0:57 (8) 2:43 +0:15 (4) 3:00 +0:16 (2) 2:22 +0:10 (9) 3:19 +1:02 (12) 0:53 +0:11 (5) 3:53 +3:03 (17) 1:10 +0:04 (3)

21:28 +5:18 (8) 1:54 18:51

0:13 +0:03 (6) *63 *48
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místo StČí Jméno Čas

D12  (19) 2,5 km  30 Hm 8 K (pokrač.)

1(61) 2(58) 3(44) 4(37) 5(34) 6(33) 7(49) 8(100)
Cíl

9 Klára Maděrová 21:42 4:21 +1:23 (11) 7:26 +2:00 (10) 10:46 +2:36 (9) 14:15 +3:46 (12) 17:20 +4:34 (10) 18:30 +4:51 (10) 20:13 +5:38 (11) 21:28 +5:31 (9)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 4:21 +1:23 (11) 3:05 +0:37 (10) 3:20 +0:36 (7) 3:29 +1:17 (18) 3:05 +0:48 (7) 1:10 +0:28 (12) 1:43 +0:53 (12) 1:15 +0:09 (6)

21:42 +5:32 (9)
0:14 +0:04 (10)

10 Tea Valtrová 21:43 4:28 +1:30 (12) 7:51 +2:25 (14) 11:35 +3:25 (11) 14:17 +3:48 (13) 17:42 +4:56 (12) 18:42 +5:03 (11) 19:54 +5:19 (8) 21:31 +5:34 (10)
JJN Team Jizerky 4:28 +1:30 (12) 3:23 +0:55 (13) 3:44 +1:00 (11) 2:42 +0:30 (11) 3:25 +1:08 (13) 1:00 +0:18 (9) 1:12 +0:22 (8) 1:37 +0:31 (13)

21:43 +5:33 (10)
0:12 +0:02 (4)

11 Amálie Krausová 23:16 3:45 +0:47 (7) 7:20 +1:54 (9) 10:58 +2:48 (10) 13:55 +3:26 (9) 17:30 +4:44 (11) 18:42 +5:03 (11) 20:42 +6:07 (12) 22:59 +7:02 (11)
DOK OK Doksy 3:45 +0:47 (7) 3:35 +1:07 (15) 3:38 +0:54 (10) 2:57 +0:45 (12) 3:35 +1:18 (14) 1:12 +0:30 (14) 2:00 +1:10 (14) 2:17 +1:11 (15)

23:16 +7:06 (11)
0:17 +0:07 (17)

12 Karolína Auerová 25:41 4:43 +1:45 (14) 7:35 +2:09 (12) 12:09 +3:59 (14) 15:23 +4:54 (14) 21:55 +9:09 (13) 22:37 +8:58 (13) 23:45 +9:10 (13) 25:27 +9:30 (12)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 4:43 +1:45 (14) 2:52 +0:24 (7) 4:34 +1:50 (15) 3:14 +1:02 (15) 6:32 +4:15 (17) 0:42 0:00 (1) 1:08 +0:18 (7) 1:42 +0:36 (14)

25:41 +9:31 (12)
0:14 +0:04 (10)

13 Klára Bábková 25:47 4:15 +1:17 (10) 7:28 +2:02 (11) 11:44 +3:34 (13) 14:05 +3:36 (11) 17:19 +4:33 (9) 18:18 +4:39 (9) 19:54 +5:19 (8) 25:32 +9:35 (13)
LDC KOB Děčín 4:15 +1:17 (10) 3:13 +0:45 (12) 4:16 +1:32 (14) 2:21 +0:09 (7) 3:14 +0:57 (11) 0:59 +0:17 (8) 1:36 +0:46 (11) 5:38 +4:32 (19)

25:47 +9:37 (13)
0:15 +0:05 (15)

14 Johanna WIEDENFELD 25:59 3:20 +0:22 (3) 6:27 +1:01 (5) 9:51 +1:41 (6) 12:07 +1:38 (6) 22:00 +9:14 (14) 23:15 +9:36 (14) 24:17 +9:42 (14) 25:45 +9:48 (14)
Post SV Dresden 3:20 +0:22 (3) 3:07 +0:39 (11) 3:24 +0:40 (8) 2:16 +0:04 (4) 9:53 +7:36 (19) 1:15 +0:33 (16) 1:02 +0:12 (4) 1:28 +0:22 (9)

25:59 +9:49 (14)
0:14 +0:04 (10)

15 Elena Lánská 29:55 7:11 +4:13 (19) 10:43 +5:17 (16) 15:41 +7:31 (16) 19:05 +8:36 (16) 22:18 +9:32 (16) 23:43 +10:04 (16) 28:36 +14:01 (16) 29:43 +13:46 (16)
JJN Team Jizerky 7:11 +4:13 (19) 3:32 +1:04 (14) 4:58 +2:14 (18) 3:24 +1:12 (16) 3:13 +0:56 (9) 1:25 +0:43 (18) 4:53 +4:03 (18) 1:07 +0:01 (2)

29:55 +13:45 (15) 13:05

0:12 +0:02 (4) *43

15 Adéla Zikmundová 29:55 5:58 +3:00 (17) 11:17 +5:51 (17) 15:24 +7:14 (15) 18:24 +7:55 (15) 22:14 +9:28 (15) 23:27 +9:48 (15) 25:36 +11:01 (15) 29:39 +13:42 (15)
JJN Team Jizerky 5:58 +3:00 (17) 5:19 +2:51 (17) 4:07 +1:23 (13) 3:00 +0:48 (13) 3:50 +1:33 (15) 1:13 +0:31 (15) 2:09 +1:19 (15) 4:03 +2:57 (17)

29:55 +13:45 (15)
0:16 +0:06 (16)

17 Veronika Průšková 33:07 4:43 +1:45 (14) 14:02 +8:36 (18) 18:40 +10:30 (18) 22:04 +11:35 (18) 25:17 +12:31 (17) 26:41 +13:02 (17) 31:40 +17:05 (18) 32:53 +16:56 (17)
STB TJ Stadion Nový Bor 4:43 +1:45 (14) 9:19 +6:51 (19) 4:38 +1:54 (17) 3:24 +1:12 (16) 3:13 +0:56 (9) 1:24 +0:42 (17) 4:59 +4:09 (19) 1:13 +0:07 (4)

33:07 +16:57 (17)
0:14 +0:04 (10)

18 Katharina FÖRSTER 35:08 4:35 +1:37 (13) 9:10 +3:44 (15) 17:10 +9:00 (17) 20:55 +10:26 (17) 25:40 +12:54 (18) 27:24 +13:45 (18) 29:22 +14:47 (17) 34:37 +18:40 (18)
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 4:35 +1:37 (13) 4:35 +2:07 (16) 8:00 +5:16 (19) 3:45 +1:33 (19) 4:45 +2:28 (16) 1:44 +1:02 (19) 1:58 +1:08 (13) 5:15 +4:09 (18)

35:08 +18:58 (18)
0:31 +0:21 (19)

19 Anna Rokosová 36:15 6:51 +3:53 (18) 14:42 +9:16 (19) 19:19 +11:09 (19) 22:24 +11:55 (19) 29:28 +16:42 (19) 30:38 +16:59 (19) 32:47 +18:12 (19) 36:04 +20:07 (19)
JJN Team Jizerky 6:51 +3:53 (18) 7:51 +5:23 (18) 4:37 +1:53 (16) 3:05 +0:53 (14) 7:04 +4:47 (18) 1:10 +0:28 (12) 2:09 +1:19 (15) 3:17 +2:11 (16)

36:15 +20:05 (19)
0:11 +0:01 (2)

D12D  (1) 2,4 km  30 Hm 8 K
1(63) 2(61) 3(42) 4(44) 5(37) 6(34) 7(49) 8(100)

Cíl

1 Rebeka Spieszová 34:13 2:57 0:00 (1) 5:07 0:00 (1) 15:08 0:00 (1) 19:32 0:00 (1) 23:23 0:00 (1) 27:11 0:00 (1) 29:56 0:00 (1) 34:00 0:00 (1)
KDZ Klub dobré zprávy Lysá nad 2:57 0:00 (1) 2:10 0:00 (1) 10:01 0:00 (1) 4:24 0:00 (1) 3:51 0:00 (1) 3:48 0:00 (1) 2:45 0:00 (1) 4:04 0:00 (1)

34:13 0:00 (1)
0:13 0:00 (1)
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místo StČí Jméno Čas

D14  (26) 2,6 km  20 Hm 8 K
1(59) 2(65) 3(56) 4(31) 5(44) 6(33) 7(48) 8(100)

Cíl

1 Marie Anna Pechová 18:10 4:11 +0:02 (2) 5:34 0:00 (1) 7:58 0:00 (1) 10:16 0:00 (1) 12:16 0:00 (1) 15:51 0:00 (1) 17:05 0:00 (1) 17:59 0:00 (1)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 4:11 +0:02 (2) 1:23 +0:04 (3) 2:24 0:00 (1) 2:18 +0:06 (2) 2:00 0:00 (1) 3:35 +0:01 (2) 1:14 +0:04 (2) 0:54 +0:11 (12)

18:10 0:00 (1)
0:11 0:00 (1)

2 Adéla Jiráková 18:48 4:15 +0:06 (4) 5:36 +0:02 (2) 8:06 +0:08 (2) 10:18 +0:02 (2) 13:05 +0:49 (2) 16:39 +0:48 (2) 17:49 +0:44 (2) 18:36 +0:37 (2)
JJN Team Jizerky 4:15 +0:06 (4) 1:21 +0:02 (2) 2:30 +0:06 (4) 2:12 0:00 (1) 2:47 +0:47 (2) 3:34 0:00 (1) 1:10 0:00 (1) 0:47 +0:04 (3)

18:48 +0:38 (2)
0:12 +0:01 (6)

3 Elisabeth Rudolfová 21:32 4:25 +0:16 (5) 6:47 +1:13 (7) 9:14 +1:16 (5) 11:40 +1:24 (4) 14:56 +2:40 (3) 19:05 +3:14 (3) 20:30 +3:25 (3) 21:18 +3:19 (3)
JJN Team Jizerky 4:25 +0:16 (5) 2:22 +1:03 (20) 2:27 +0:03 (3) 2:26 +0:14 (4) 3:16 +1:16 (5) 4:09 +0:35 (7) 1:25 +0:15 (4) 0:48 +0:05 (5)

21:32 +3:22 (3)
0:14 +0:03 (18)

4 Vendula Dostrašilová 22:39 4:30 +0:21 (6) 6:11 +0:37 (6) 9:09 +1:11 (4) 12:47 +2:31 (6) 16:17 +4:01 (5) 20:03 +4:12 (4) 21:29 +4:24 (4) 22:27 +4:28 (4)
JJN Team Jizerky 4:30 +0:21 (6) 1:41 +0:22 (5) 2:58 +0:34 (9) 3:38 +1:26 (18) 3:30 +1:30 (8) 3:46 +0:12 (3) 1:26 +0:16 (5) 0:58 +0:15 (14)

22:39 +4:29 (4)
0:12 +0:01 (6)

5 Kateřina Zítová 23:38 4:32 +0:23 (7) 5:51 +0:17 (4) 8:15 +0:17 (3) 10:36 +0:20 (3) 16:07 +3:51 (4) 21:15 +5:24 (5) 22:34 +5:29 (5) 23:25 +5:26 (5)
LDC KOB Děčín 4:32 +0:23 (7) 1:19 0:00 (1) 2:24 0:00 (1) 2:21 +0:09 (3) 5:31 +3:31 (22) 5:08 +1:34 (19) 1:19 +0:09 (3) 0:51 +0:08 (8)

23:38 +5:28 (5)
0:13 +0:02 (13)

6 Eliška Kubešová 24:20 5:31 +1:22 (9) 7:20 +1:46 (8) 10:09 +2:11 (7) 13:36 +3:20 (9) 16:47 +4:31 (6) 21:45 +5:54 (6) 23:20 +6:15 (6) 24:08 +6:09 (6)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 5:31 +1:22 (9) 1:49 +0:30 (12) 2:49 +0:25 (7) 3:27 +1:15 (15) 3:11 +1:11 (4) 4:58 +1:24 (16) 1:35 +0:25 (8) 0:48 +0:05 (5)

24:20 +6:10 (6) 22:49

0:12 +0:01 (6) *49

7 Viktoria Portz 24:34 5:50 +1:41 (12) 7:45 +2:11 (12) 10:23 +2:25 (8) 13:26 +3:10 (8) 17:56 +5:40 (8) 22:02 +6:11 (7) 23:29 +6:24 (7) 24:22 +6:23 (7)
KUL KOB Ústí nad Labem 5:50 +1:41 (12) 1:55 +0:36 (13) 2:38 +0:14 (6) 3:03 +0:51 (12) 4:30 +2:30 (17) 4:06 +0:32 (6) 1:27 +0:17 (6) 0:53 +0:10 (10)

24:34 +6:24 (7)
0:12 +0:01 (6)

8 Anežka Ryšavá 24:50 5:52 +1:43 (14) 7:37 +2:03 (11) 11:25 +3:27 (10) 14:07 +3:51 (10) 17:50 +5:34 (7) 22:16 +6:25 (8) 23:56 +6:51 (8) 24:39 +6:40 (8)
JJN Team Jizerky 5:52 +1:43 (14) 1:45 +0:26 (7) 3:48 +1:24 (11) 2:42 +0:30 (8) 3:43 +1:43 (11) 4:26 +0:52 (11) 1:40 +0:30 (9) 0:43 0:00 (1)

24:50 +6:40 (8)
0:11 0:00 (1)

9 Ela Michálková 26:50 5:44 +1:35 (10) 7:25 +1:51 (9) 12:39 +4:41 (12) 15:21 +5:05 (11) 18:38 +6:22 (10) 23:37 +7:46 (11) 25:34 +8:29 (10) 26:38 +8:39 (9)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 5:44 +1:35 (10) 1:41 +0:22 (5) 5:14 +2:50 (16) 2:42 +0:30 (8) 3:17 +1:17 (6) 4:59 +1:25 (17) 1:57 +0:47 (15) 1:04 +0:21 (17)

26:50 +8:40 (9)
0:12 +0:01 (6)

10 Klára Kvapilová 27:03 4:09 0:00 (1) 5:54 +0:20 (5) 9:45 +1:47 (6) 12:21 +2:05 (5) 18:29 +6:13 (9) 23:15 +7:24 (9) 24:56 +7:51 (9) 26:50 +8:51 (10)
TUV SOK TJ Turnov 4:09 0:00 (1) 1:45 +0:26 (7) 3:51 +1:27 (12) 2:36 +0:24 (6) 6:08 +4:08 (24) 4:46 +1:12 (14) 1:41 +0:31 (10) 1:54 +1:11 (26)

27:03 +8:53 (10)
0:13 +0:02 (13)

11 Adéla Stadtherrová 28:22 6:01 +1:52 (15) 8:14 +2:40 (17) 12:28 +4:30 (11) 15:57 +5:41 (12) 19:49 +7:33 (12) 24:30 +8:39 (12) 26:44 +9:39 (11) 28:10 +10:11 (11)
JJN Team Jizerky 6:01 +1:52 (15) 2:13 +0:54 (19) 4:14 +1:50 (14) 3:29 +1:17 (16) 3:52 +1:52 (14) 4:41 +1:07 (12) 2:14 +1:04 (23) 1:26 +0:43 (23)

28:22 +10:12 (11)
0:12 +0:01 (6)

12 Eliška Feřtová 29:13 6:10 +2:01 (17) 7:57 +2:23 (15) 10:31 +2:33 (9) 13:21 +3:05 (7) 18:47 +6:31 (11) 23:32 +7:41 (10) 28:15 +11:10 (12) 29:02 +11:03 (12)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 6:10 +2:01 (17) 1:47 +0:28 (10) 2:34 +0:10 (5) 2:50 +0:38 (10) 5:26 +3:26 (21) 4:45 +1:11 (13) 4:43 +3:33 (25) 0:47 +0:04 (3)

29:13 +11:03 (12)
0:11 0:00 (1)

13 Ida-Ophelia SCHENKER31:20 6:08 +1:59 (16) 8:04 +2:30 (16) 14:24 +6:26 (14) 17:46 +7:30 (13) 21:29 +9:13 (13) 27:36 +11:45 (13) 29:21 +12:16 (13) 31:06 +13:07 (13)
USV Jena 6:08 +1:59 (16) 1:56 +0:37 (14) 6:20 +3:56 (18) 3:22 +1:10 (13) 3:43 +1:43 (11) 6:07 +2:33 (21) 1:45 +0:35 (13) 1:45 +1:02 (25)

31:20 +13:10 (13)
0:14 +0:03 (18)



OŽ JE KT Harta (ráno) - RUM 21.04.2024 ne 21.04.2024 17:58
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místo StČí Jméno Čas

D14  (26) 2,6 km  20 Hm 8 K (pokrač.)

1(59) 2(65) 3(56) 4(31) 5(44) 6(33) 7(48) 8(100)
Cíl

14 Kateřina Heřmánková 32:52 11:23 +7:14 (24) 13:23 +7:49 (22) 18:41 +10:43 (18) 21:18 +11:02 (15) 24:40 +12:24 (15) 29:36 +13:45 (14) 31:36 +14:31 (14) 32:40 +14:41 (14)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 11:23 +7:14 (24) 2:00 +0:41 (15) 5:18 +2:54 (17) 2:37 +0:25 (7) 3:22 +1:22 (7) 4:56 +1:22 (15) 2:00 +0:50 (17) 1:04 +0:21 (17)

32:52 +14:42 (14)
0:12 +0:01 (6)

15 Anežka Lischková 33:44 4:14 +0:05 (3) 5:47 +0:13 (3) 19:23 +11:25 (22) 21:50 +11:34 (16) 26:03 +13:47 (16) 30:17 +14:26 (15) 32:26 +15:21 (15) 33:31 +15:32 (15)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 4:14 +0:05 (3) 1:33 +0:14 (4) 13:36 +11:12 (24) 2:27 +0:15 (5) 4:13 +2:13 (15) 4:14 +0:40 (8) 2:09 +0:59 (22) 1:05 +0:22 (20)

33:44 +15:34 (15)
0:13 +0:02 (13)

16 Sára Pohlodková 33:49 5:49 +1:40 (11) 7:34 +2:00 (10) 19:09 +11:11 (19) 22:31 +12:15 (18) 26:48 +14:32 (19) 30:47 +14:56 (16) 32:42 +15:37 (16) 33:35 +15:36 (16)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 5:49 +1:40 (11) 1:45 +0:26 (7) 11:35 +9:11 (23) 3:22 +1:10 (13) 4:17 +2:17 (16) 3:59 +0:25 (5) 1:55 +0:45 (14) 0:53 +0:10 (10)

33:49 +15:39 (16)
0:14 +0:03 (18)

17 Amálie Oravcová 33:58 11:17 +7:08 (23) 13:28 +7:54 (23) 16:34 +8:36 (16) 23:16 +13:00 (20) 26:54 +14:38 (20) 31:13 +15:22 (17) 32:44 +15:39 (17) 33:45 +15:46 (17)
JJN Team Jizerky 11:17 +7:08 (23) 2:11 +0:52 (18) 3:06 +0:42 (10) 6:42 +4:30 (25) 3:38 +1:38 (10) 4:19 +0:45 (9) 1:31 +0:21 (7) 1:01 +0:18 (15)

33:58 +15:48 (17)
0:13 +0:02 (13)

18 Eliška Ledabylová 35:19 5:50 +1:41 (12) 7:52 +2:18 (14) 19:20 +11:22 (20) 23:29 +13:13 (21) 26:22 +14:06 (18) 32:15 +16:24 (19) 34:16 +17:11 (18) 35:06 +17:07 (18)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 5:50 +1:41 (12) 2:02 +0:43 (16) 11:28 +9:04 (20) 4:09 +1:57 (19) 2:53 +0:53 (3) 5:53 +2:19 (20) 2:01 +0:51 (18) 0:50 +0:07 (7)

35:19 +17:09 (18)
0:13 +0:02 (13)

19 Ema Lotová 35:31 9:16 +5:07 (21) 11:04 +5:30 (20) 13:56 +5:58 (13) 18:55 +8:39 (14) 23:26 +11:10 (14) 32:08 +16:17 (18) 34:16 +17:11 (18) 35:17 +17:18 (19)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 9:16 +5:07 (21) 1:48 +0:29 (11) 2:52 +0:28 (8) 4:59 +2:47 (22) 4:31 +2:31 (18) 8:42 +5:08 (26) 2:08 +0:58 (20) 1:01 +0:18 (15)

35:31 +17:21 (19)
0:14 +0:03 (18)

20 Magdalena FÖRSTER 36:33 10:37 +6:28 (22) 13:41 +8:07 (24) 17:52 +9:54 (17) 22:20 +12:04 (17) 26:07 +13:51 (17) 32:58 +17:07 (20) 34:56 +17:51 (20) 36:18 +18:19 (20)
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 10:37 +6:28 (22) 3:04 +1:45 (22) 4:11 +1:47 (13) 4:28 +2:16 (21) 3:47 +1:47 (13) 6:51 +3:17 (23) 1:58 +0:48 (16) 1:22 +0:39 (22)

36:33 +18:23 (20)
0:15 +0:04 (24)

